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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jadyn Reeves4517
Byers Roseville

9.050 9.075 9.0009.250 36.375
2 1 4T 4T 1 

1 

Caitlynn Martinez4535
Elite

8.950 9.000 8.7759.300 36.025
4 3 2T 10 2 

2 

Madison Farris4527
Dream Xtreme

8.625 8.925 8.9009.300 35.750
12 4 2T 8 3 

3 

Megan Honeychurch4529
Dream Xtreme

8.800 8.125 9.4009.250 35.575
6T 14 4T 2 4 

4 

Camille Silva4544
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.775 9.0258.250 35.050
3 7 14 3 5 

5 

Hannah Galgan4528
Dream Xtreme

8.900 8.475 8.9258.550 34.850
5 11 10 6T 6 

6 

Olivia Griffith4511
Byers Roseville

9.350 6.850 9.4759.100 34.775
1 18 6 1 7 

7 

Anna Bonkowski4552
The Cave

8.800 8.875 8.8508.150 34.675
6T 5T 16 9 8 

8 

Emmaline Deadrich4521
Diablo

8.350 8.600 8.1259.500 34.575
16 9 1 14 9 

9 

Jenna Fratus4509
Byers Roseville

8.100 8.725 8.7258.950 34.500
17 8 7 11 10T

10T

Camryn Dacpano4534
Elite

8.800 8.875 7.9258.900 34.500
6T 5T 8 18 10T

10T

Adeline Corbett4508
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.200 9.0008.500 34.400
11 13 11 4T 12 

12 

Shannon Sowersby4545
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 8.350 8.9258.200 34.275
6T 12 15 6T 13 

13 

Casey LeTourneau4542
Gymnastics Zone

8.425 8.500 8.0508.450 33.425
15 10 12 17 14 

14 

Mckenzie Blair4519
Calaveras Gold

8.800 7.600 8.6008.325 33.325
6T 16 13 13 15 

15 

Meghan Bowman4507
Byers Roseville

8.550 7.075 8.6258.650 32.900
13 17 9 12 16 

16 

Adaline Hanes4539
Gymnastics Zone

8.500 9.050 8.0757.250 32.875
14 2 18 15T 17 

17 

Jillian Porter4524
Diablo

8.025 7.700 8.0757.900 31.700
18 15 17 15T 18 

18 
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